
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-971

Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  402
Mon, 29 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  45-100
Tue, 30 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Software Engineering  Medvedkova I.V.  K-1219
Wed, 31 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  V-403
Thu, 01 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Commercialization of Software Technologies  Putilov A.V.  D-305
Fri, 02 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Design of Information Systems  Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1219
Fri, 02 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Workshop  Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1219
Sat, 03 Jun 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 03 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Masliy N.P.  dep.71
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  402
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Engineering  Zolotuhina E.B.  K-1219
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  K-307
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Commercialization of Software Technologies  Putilov A.V.  A-205


